Product Specification
RapidTube
Multi Loose Tube Gel Free OFC
1 OUTER JACKET 2 GEL FREE LOOSE TUBES3
RIPCORD(S)5
FILLER
6 STRENGTH MEMBER 7 CORRUGATED STEEL TAPE
* Typical Construction Diagram - Not to Scale

±5%
Cable Weight
kg/km (lbs./ft.)
±10%
Cable Diameter
mm (in)
±5%
Cable Weight
kg/km (lbs./ft.)
±10%
Single Jacket Dielectric Design Single Jacket Armored Design
AA-0004-BB-01-F-A-CC-0000 4 1
10.6 (0.417) 74 (0.049) 12.6 (0.496) 140 (0.094)
AA-0006-BB-01-F-A-CC-0000 6 1
AA-0008-BB-01-F-A-CC-0000 8 1
AA-0012-BB-01-F-A-CC-0000 12 1
AA-0024-BB-02-F-A-CC-0000 24 2
AA-0048-BB-04-F-A-CC-0000 48 4
AA-0060-BB-05-F-A-CC-0000 60 5
AA-0072-BB-06-F-A-CC-0000 72 6
AA-0084-BB-07-F-A-CC-0000 84 7
12.5 (0.484) 88 (0.059) 14.3 (0.562) 160 (0.107)
AA-0096-BB-08-F-A-CC-0000 96 8
AA-0144-BB-12-F-A-CC-0000 144 12
15.7 (0.622) 140 (0.094) 17.8 (0.700) 234 (0.157)
AA-0216-BB-18-F-A-CC-0000 216 18
AA-0288-BB-24-F-A-CC-0000 288 24 18.2 (0.716) 172 (0.115) 20.2 (0.795) 275 (0.184)
AA-0432-BB-36-F-A-CC-0000 432 36 22.4 (0.881) 240 (0.161) 23.4 (0.921) 350 (0.228)
Product Specification
Specifications
Note 2:  All tests shall be carried out as per IEC standards. Change in attenuation after and before testing shall be ≤ 0.05